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CTCC-TCRH/EB LT PR E BRFE 217 (3.77 km)
TCRIFERM =% HHEY Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class In lap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 88 M HiCAO Hong Wei 1:57.234 Bak4Pro 10 1M - MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
2 36 K& HZHANG Zhi Qiang 1:58.209 Bk #lPro 4 13 0975 FERRHEI LM 5EShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
3 55 ¥ ¥MA Qing Hua 1:58.545 Bk 4iPro 4 13 1311 FERRLEI i Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 20 3XHikRodolfo AVILA 1:58.858 Bk #Pro 2 9 1624 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
5 18 3K 3EIZHANG Zhen Dong 1:59.343 Bk #1Pro 2 5 2109 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
6 3 HMEYANG Xi 1:59.423 2 FF HAm 6 14 2189  HUFFSPORT TM Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
7 12 HHWONG Yat Shing Sunny 1:59.722 Bk #Pro 3 10 2488 MY FiFIShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
8 22 ARk 2:00.053 BEH 5 10 2819  EHAAK3IIBER ERK AR MICHELIN
9 601 FE #WANG Tao 2:00.505 2 FF #HAn 9 10 3271 K %EZ FKAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
10 71 TR— 2:00.574 BEM 2 10 3340  ERAA3IZER ERK AR MICHELIN
1 4 E%EMR 2:00.599 AT 10 11 3365 LR KA3IZER LR KA MICHELIN
12 17 #/MMEYANG Xiao Wei 2:00.805 AFFHAn 4 8 3571 Z. Speed Audi RS3 LMS TCR  SEQ MICHELIN
13 77 FEILHQIU Wen Tao 2:00.810 A FF HAm 3 8 3576 7 Speed Volkswagen Golf GTT TCR SEQ  MICHELIN
14 51 ZHAHWU YiFan 2:01.030 AFF 4An 4 11 3796  326{K%iZ#)326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
15 7 EMYAN Chuang 2:01.118 AFFHAn 5 10 3884 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
16 92 kLA 2:01.319 LA 1 12 4085  EHAAKR3BIER LKA MICHELIN
17 16 BL# JLRUAN Cun Fan 2:01.560 A FF #HAn 12 12 4326 ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ  MICHELIN
18 11 XIFJRLIU Zi Chen 2:01.978 2 FF HAm 9 14 4744 326{K % i&5)327 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
19 10 #—#MAIYiBo 2:03.609 A FFHAm 10 1 6375 Elegant Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ  MICHELIN
20 61 FKFI{XZHANG ZiYi - 2 FF HAm 0 1 - % 2Z FAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
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CTCC-TCRH /LT R E PR R (3.77 km)
TCRIFEE R 8 =% BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, B 7 /#CAO Hong Wei, Pos. 1
1 15:28:01 5:54.658 55.796 50.299 5:31.417 8:00.392
2 15:30:40 51.717 58.306 49.239 2:39.262 10:39.654
3 15:32:57 49.276 45.471 42553 2:17.300 12:56.954
4 15:35:06 42.167 44.426 41.750 2:08.343 15:05.297
5 15:37:12 41.848 42.611 41,570 2:06.029 17:11.326
6 15:39:16 41177 42.413 41.133 2:04.723 19:16.049
7 15:41:25 43213 43.554 41.357 PitIn 21:24.173
8 15:44:50 2:05.414 40.699 39.649 3:25.762 24:49.935
9 15:46:49 39.616 40.396 38.633 1:58.645 26:48.580
10 15:48:46 138.921 ]39.725 38.588 1:57.234 | 28:45.814
11 15:50:43 38.932 39.863 38.544 1:57.339 30:43.153

No. 36, 7K %3 ZHANG Zhi Qiang, Pos. 2

1 15:24:18 38.673 40.188 40.111 1:58.972 4:17.975

2 15:26:17 38.654 40.286 39.862 1:58.802 6:16.777
3 15:28:16 38.703 40.409 39.792 1:58.904 8:15.681

o 15:30:14 38.509 40.176 39.524 ]1:58.209 | 10:13.890
5 15:32:13 39.097 39.823 40.318 1:59.238 12:13.128
6 15:34:15 38.789 40.298 42.418 PitIn 14:14.633
7 15:39:43 4:02.452 44.110 41.683 5:28.245 19:42.878
8 15:41:48 41.999 42.284 40.683 2:04.966 21:47.844
9 15:43:50 40.502 41.570 39.980 2:02.052 23:49.896
10 15:45:51 40.028 41.015 39.564 2:00.607 25:50.503
11 15:47:51 39.850 40.351 40.399 2:00.600 27:51.103
12 15:49:51 39.541 40.321 39.543 1:59.405 29:50.508
13 15:51:49 38.864 39.925 39.655 1:58.444 31:48.952

No. 55, I # ¥MA Qing Hua, Pos. 3

1 15:24:30 38.623 40.718 39.839 1:59.180 4:29.529
2 15:26:29 38.796 40.284 39.715 1:58.795 6:28.324
3 15:28:27 38.790 40.117  ]39.692 1:58.599 8:26.923
4 15:30:26 [38:565 40.256 39.724 10:25.468
5 15:32:25 38.676 40.170 40.392 Pit In 12:24.706
6 15:36:54 3:00.837 44.963 43.162 4:28.962 16:53.668
7 15:38:59 41.757 42.483 41.206 2:05.446 18:59.114
8 15:41:02 40.958 41.151 40.311 2:02.420 21:01.534
9 15:43:04 40.913 41.337 40.230 2:02.480 23:04.014
10 15:45:06 40.277 41.166 40.127 2:01.570 25:05.584
11 15:47:05 39.237 40.376 39.445 1:59.058 27:04.642
12 15:49:04 39.412 40.679 1:59.398 29:04.040
13 15:51:03 38.798 40.374 39.374 1:58.546 31:02.586

No. 20, 3£ BiiXRodolfo AVILA, Pos. 4

1 15:24:20 38.597 40.516 40.046 1:59.159 4:19.600
2 15:26:19 [38378 40.579 39.901 1:58.858 ] 6:18.458
3 15:28:18 38.793 40.298 139.771 1:58.862 8:17.320
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LT X7

CTCC - TCRH/#ZL#F PRI EFRFRZES (3.77 km)
TCRE M 8 S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 20, 3 BjiARodolfo AVILA, Pos. 4
6 15:36:49 43.077 45.429 43.219 2:11.725 16:49.144
7 15:38:59 42.030 44.597 42.403 2:09.030 18:58.174
8 15:41:11 44.327 45.245 42657 2:12.229 21:10.403
9 15:43:24 41.676 46.210 45.315 Pit In 23:23.604
No. 18, 7K BRZRZHANG Zhen Dong, Pos. 5
1 15:25:17 47.008 47.770 40.723 2:15.501 5:17.132
2 15:27:17 [39:035__ J40.574 [35:734 j1:50.343 1] 7:16.475
3 15:30:00 53.400 58.294 51.725 2:43.419 9:59.894
4 15:32:00 39.141 [20348 ]39.864 1:59.353 11:59.247
5 15:34:51 52.179 1:03.840  55.664 Pit In 14:50.930
No. 3, #BEYANG Xi, Pos. 6
1 15:24:44 40.010 40.876 40.205 2:01.091 4:43.706
2 15:26:44 39.457 41.055 39.895 2:00.407 6:44.113
3 15:28:46 40.214 41.189 40.059 2:01.462 8:45.575
4 15:30:46 39.644 [40514J40.006 2:00.164 10:45.739
5 15:33:09 48.649 48.669 45.728 2:23.046 13:08.785
6 15:35:09 38.933 40.808 39.682 15:08.208
7 15:37:12 41.450 40.919 41.057 2:03.426 17:11.634
8 15:39:13 40.299 40.782 [39653_]2:00.734 19:12.368
9 15:41:14 40.292 40.841 40.343 2:01.476 21:13.844
10 15:43:15 39.246 40.757 40.590 2:00.593 23:14.437
1 15:45:16 39.742 41.144 39.975 2:00.861 25:15.298
12 15:47:16 39.795 40.692 39.676 2:00.163 27:15.461
13 15:49:16 [383897____J40.967 39.877 1:59.741 29:15.202
14 15:51:25 41274 41.830 46.147 Pit In 31:24.453
No. 12, F H #WONG Yat Shing Sunny, Pos. 7
1 15:24:33 39.317 40.638 40.461 2:00.416 4:32.568
2 15:26:33 39.437 40.810 40.233 2:00.480 6:33.048
3 15:28:33 38.994 40.601 8:32.770
4 15:30:34 39.182 40.726 40.537 2:00.445 10:33.215
5 15:32:34 40.917 40.294 2:00.106 12:33.321
6 15:34:36 39.233 [40582____ 42570 Pit In 14:35.706
7 15:39:33 3:15.127  54.603 47.447 4:57.177 19:32.883
8 15:41:52 45.260 45.081 48.722 PitIn 21:51.946
9 15:46:56 3:33.014 47625 43.120 5:03.759 26:55.705
10 15:49:06 41.589 41.993 46.132 Pit In 29:05.419
No. 22, 8% R, Pos. 8
1 15:25:22 50.103 43.990 43.597 2:17.690 5:22.013
2 15:27:31 42.219 41.569 44.571 2:08.359 7:30.372
3 15:29:43 44.362 47.221 40.806 2:12.389 9:42.761
4 15:31:44 39.286 [40826 J40.500 2:00.612 11:43.373
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CTCC-TCRAF/FBZ 4% RN E PR F ) (3.77 km)
TCRME R 5 1 HHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 22, {B% /K, Pos. 8
7 15:41:06 3:27.658  51.006 47.364 5:06.028 21:05.797
8 15:43:31 50.550 48.986 44.924 2:24.460 23:30.257
9 15:45:48 47.548 46.570 42.813 2:16.931 25:47.188
10 15:48:09 45.405 46.050 49.640 Pit In 28:08.283
No. 601, EHWANG Tao, Pos. 9
1 15:24:23 39.618 41,039 40.268 2:00.925 4:22.281
2 15:26:24 39.856 40.850 40.547 2:01.253 6:23.534
3 15:28:25 39.399 [40784 J4o.689 2:00.872 8:24.406
4 15:30:28 41772 41375 40.349 2:03.496 10:27.902
5 15:32:29 39.554 41.260 40.214 2:01.028 12:28.930
6 15:34:30 41.003 41,045 2:01.192 14:30.122
7 15:36:32 39.962 41.394 40.555 2:01.911 16:32.033
8 15:38:34 39.915 41.037 40.363 2:01.315 18:33.348
9 15:40:34 39.334 41.178 39.993 2:00.505 20:33.853
10 15:42:38 39.633 41.624 42.418 PitIn 22:37.528
No. 71, L% —, Pos. 10
1 15:24:26 39.342 41,647 41,037 2:02.026 4:25.488
2 15:26:26 38.958 41.174 40.442 6:26.062
3 15:28:29 39.352 41,060 41.728 2:02.140 8:28.202
4 15:30:29 39.374 41125 [20:221 ]2:00.920 10:29.122
5 15:32:31 39.676 41.238 40.823 2:01.737 12:30.859
6 15:34:43 39.924 42.963 49.125 Pit In 14:42.871
7 15:39:52 3:29400  51.929 47.337 5:08.666 19:51.537
8 15:42:09 44.806 47.818 44.215 2:16.839 22:08.376
9 15:44:28 44.240 46.803 48.371 2:19.414 24:27.790
10 15:46:48 43.110 46.919 49.611 Pit In 26:47.430
No. 4, B#[H, Pos. 11
1 15:24:10 40.109 41.183 40.566 2:01.858 4:09.937
2 15:26:16 39.706 43.260 42312 2:05.278 6:15.215
3 15:28:20 43.176 [40:858 J40.698 2:04.772 8:19.987
4 15:30:24 41.528 41.067 41.264 2:03.859 10:23.846
5 15:32:35 42.706 44,085 44.364 Pit In 12:35.001
6 15:37:57 3:45.869  48.308 47.711 5:21.888 17:56.889
7 15:40:17 48.587 46.398 45.117 2:20.102 20:16.991
8 15:42:35 43.356 45.647 48.459 Pit In 22:34.453
9 15:47:49 3:51.816 _ 41.497 40.466 5:13.779 27:48.232
10 15:49:49 [39629 J40.905 [40.065 J2:00.599 ]  20:48.831
1 15:51:54 43104 41.370 40.301 2:04.775 31:53.606
No. 17, #/MEYANG Xiao Wei, Pos. 12
1 15:24:42 39.829 41.805 40.165 2:01.799 4:41,537
2 15:26:49 44.865 42222 40.169 2:07.256 6:48.793
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CTCC-TCR#R /B L1 PRI E FR3E 3% (3.77 km)
TCRMEZRAMN =% Bl Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 17, #/MEYANG Xiao Wei, Pos. 12
5 15:33:00 42.189 41.839 44,966 Pit In 12:59.836
6 15:40:56 6:08.437 50.118 57.502 7:56.057 20:55.893
7 15:43:21 46.821 49.442 48.791 2:25.054 23:20.947
8 15:46:02 49.343 1:00.949 50.474 PitIn 26:01.713

No. 77, 383X ¥QIU Wen Tao, Pos. 13

1 15:25:12 43.377 41.842 40.794 2:06.013 5:11.925
2 15:27:14 39.890 41.282 40.145 2:01.317 7:13.242
3 15:29:14 39.562 |41.119 140.129 12:00.810 ) 9:14.052
4 15:31:19 39.998 42.027 42517 Pit In 11:18.594
5 15:36:18 3:29.387 42.645 47.312 4:59.344 16:17.938
6 15:38:21 40.493 41.362 40.870 2:02.725 18:20.663
7 15:40:30 (38472 J42.075 47.682 Pit In 20:29.892
8 15:45:27 2:58.284 1:00.626 58.138 Pit In 25:26.940

No. 51, 21AIAWU Yi Fan, Pos. 14

1 15:24:48 40.209 41.946 40.712 2:02.867 4:47.302
2 15:26:50 39.930 41763 40578 2:02.271 6:49.573
3 15:28:52 39.554 42,007 40.312 2:01.873 8:51.446
4 15:30:53 39.829 41.146 [40:055 [2:01.030 ] 1052476
5 15:33:01 41.339 42.117 44.714 PitIn 13:00.646
6 15:38:38 4:14.834 _ 41.751 40.483 5:37.068 18:37.714
7 15:40:39 41.376 40.435 2:01.328 20:39.042
8 15:42:41 39.567 [4106a_ J40.768 2:01.399 22:40.441
9 15:44:50 41.787 45.477 42.037 2:09.301 24:49.742
10 15:46:53 40.710 41.134 41.106 2:02.950 26:52.692
11

15:48:59 42.153 41.077 42.751 PitIn 28:58.673

No. 7, EJ /g YAN Chuang, Pos. 15

1 15:25:16 (39487 J41.932 [40304 ]2:01.720 5:15.963
2 15:27:19 40.875 41.443 40.446 2:02.764 7:18.727
3 15:29:21 39.578 41.299 40.704 2:01.581 9:20.308
4 15:31:23 39.986 40.975 40.901 2:01.862 11:22.170
5 15:33:24 39.869 [40766 J40.483 13:23.288
6 15:35:27 40.001 41.302 41.712 PitIn 15:26.303
7 15:40:26 324194 48622 46.276 4:59.092 20:25.395
8 15:43:03 46.360 1:06.147  44.755 2:37.262 23:02.657
9 15:45:23 48.103 47.788 44.387 2:20.278 25:22.935
10 15:47:42 45.752 46.621 46.303 Pit In 27:41.611

No. 92, R JT7, Pos. 16

1 15:24:17 39.473 41.289 [20.557 [Z01319 ] 4:17.133
2 15:26:25 45.463 41.404 40.831 2:07.698 6:24.831
3 15:28:32 44.105 41.397 40.977 2:06.479 8:31.310
4 15:30:36 42,553 41.174 40.697 2:04.424 10:35.734
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CTCC-TCR#/#BE AR PRI E PR3 (3.77 km)
— g =
TCRIFERAMN 5 9 B Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 92, 4T 7K, Pos. 16
7 15:41:19 4:52.002 55.093 47.596 6:34.691 21:19.084
8 15:43:34 45.363 45.552 43.174 2:14.089 23:33.173
9 15:45:44 44,023 44,487 41.975 2:10.485 25:43.658
10 15:47:52 41.691 43.304 43.223 2:08.218 27:51.876
11 15:49:58 41.576 42.437 41.535 2:05.548 29:57.424
12 15:52:04 41.192 42.143 42.738 2:06.073 32:03.497

No. 16, Bt J.RUAN Cun Fan, Pos. 17

1 15:25:02 39.372 41528 40.860 2:01.760 5:01.633
2 15:27:05 39.453 41.943 41.385 2:02.781 7:04.414
3 15:29:07 (3928 J41.485 41.189 2:01.822 9:06.236
4 15:31:09 39.508 41.306 41.253 2:02.067 11:08.303
5 15:33:12 39.399 41.218 43.100 2:03.717 13:12.020
6 15:35:19 44.657 41.386 40.640 2:06.683 15:18.703
7 15:37:21 39.389 41.714 40.711 2:01.814 17:20.517
8 15:39:23 39.844 41.424 40.545 2:01.813 19:22.330
9 15:41:31 43.345 41.393 43.247 Pit In 21:30.315
10 15:46:14 3:22.083  [40.664 [40:335 ]4:43.082 26:13.397
11 15:48:15 39.587 41.246 40.750 2:01.583 28:14.980

12 15:50:17 39.339 41.264 40.957 30:16.540

No. 11, X JZLIU Zi Chen, Pos. 18

1 15:24:49 40.587 42.472 42217 2:05.276 4:48.624
2 15:26:52 40.119 41.872 40.740 2:02.731 6:51.355
3 15:28:54 39.993 41.486 40.774 2:02.253 8:53.608
4 15:30:57 39.868 42.264 40.940 2:03.072 10:56.680
5 15:33:01 40.433 42.561 40.849 2:03.843 13:00.523
6 15:35:04 40.637 41.784 40.459 2:02.880 15:03.403
7 15:37:15 48.990 42.144 40.449 2:11.583 17:14.986
8 15:39:17 40.026 41.631 40.475 2:02.132 19:17.118
9 15:41:19 40.173 [@360 [40.445 [20T978 ]  21:19.006
10 15:43:23 40.111 42.164 41.164 2:03.439 23:22.535
11 15:45:26 40.531 41538 40.712 2:02.781 25:25.316
12 15:47:29 40.377 42,630 40.596 2:03.603 27:28.919
13 15:49:32 [39859 J42.053 40.798 2:02.710 29:31.629
14 15:51:55 43.873 50.956 48.393 Pit In 31:54.851

No. 10, Z—#MAI Yi Bo, Pos. 19

1 15:25:35 50.486 51.068 53.180 Pit In 5:34.867
2 15:29:52 2:49.941 44734 42.404 4:17.079 9:51.946
3 15:31:59 41.458 42.561 42.332 2:06.351 11:58.297
4 15:34:06 42.369 42.958 42.080 2:07.407 14:05.704
5 15:36:12 41.267 42.784 41.541 2:05.592 16:11.296
6 15:38:17 41.722 42.435 41.586 2:05.743 18:17.039
7 15:40:24 41.471 42.841 42.194 2:06.506 20:23.545
8 15:42:29 40.855 42.325 42.118 2:05.298 22:28.843
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!NTERNATIONA L SEHIES

CTCC-TCRAF /L # M E PR R ZE (3.77 km)
TCRIMEEAM B =% Ahs Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 10, &—¥#MAI Yi Bo, Pos. 19
11 15:48:52 40.839 42.328 51.727 PitIn 28:51.628
No. 61, 5-F{XZHANG Zi Yi, Pos. 20
|48.746 146.453  ]57.565 PitIn 5:42.193

1 15:25:43
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